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ALIAS

Fast Finger Fife
Doc Kemm

Tucker T Fudpucker
Dash Caliber
Hambone Hannah
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Komanche Moon Morgan
Two Fingers Kurt
Buckshot Collins
Choco Kid

Capt. Cowan

Mat Bastarson
Chi-Town Cowboy
Pick Ax Pete
Ranger Law
Manassas

Grey Horn Gary
One Son Of Gun

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

cow
SL

S

FC
LSS
CcC
CcC
WRA
ES

=

ES
CB
ES
DC
BW
FCD
ES
GP

P AR RPRRPWORNMNNRRERNRRPRPERRER

12:40:29 PM
Stage 1
Time
32.27
39.36
57.49
36.93
50.60
39.35
42.28
55.82
38.46
41.86
53.86
79.36
60.77
54.40
49.95
64.23
69.86
68.00

Stage 2
Time
31.60
34.88
41.20
48.00
42.06
39.22
55.00
38.77
46.49
49.46
49.29
41.16
53.45
62.26
62.14
58.38
64.15
59.86

Stage 3
Time
29.84
42.55
39.49
35.63
38.74
43.60
39.05
47.81
42.96
47.30
45.64
36.83
48.12
54.84
68.14
72.66
77.32
44.89

Stage 4
Time
28.37
28.90
3451
50.37
43.28
35.35
34.81
41.90
42.92
52.69
42.67
34.38
47.82
47.50
77.50
59.91
58.50
47.96

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
30.30
40.07
39.51
44.90
43.26
62.24
51.83
41.89
56.72
53.53
63.04
65.26
54.03
63.77
41.77
65.42
123.36
51.61

4/28/2018

Final

Time
152.38
185.76
212.20
215.83
217.94
219.76
222.97
226.19
227.55
244.84
254.50
256.99
264.19
282.77
299.50
320.60
393.19

1,272.31



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final
1|Fast Finger Fife cow | 15238) 5| 2727/1]o0fofo] 1 | 3227 3160 ofoo 31.60] 2084 0|00 0] 1] 2084 2837 0 0001 2837 40300 0o 0o]10] 1] 3030 000/0 0 00 0.00
2[Doc kemm st 185.76] 19| 3436/1]0|0]0] 5 39.36| 34.88 olol[of 2] 3488 375510007 ‘ 4255 28.90H 0 H 0 H ofo]2 H zs.eoH 50.07” ool ol10]3] 42007 o00/o]ofo]o]o ‘ 0.00
3[Tucker T Fudpucker |5 21220 31] 37.49/4|0/0]0] 13| 5749 31.20 10 06| 4120 34491 00 0| 6| 3949 3451 0 0 0 0 4 3451 4451 10 0 |10| 2 3951 000 0| 0/ 0|00 000
4|Dash caliber FC 21583 33| 3693/0(0/0]0| 2 | 3693 3800 o 0|0 9] 4soof 3063100 02 ’ 35.63 35.37H 3 H 0 H 0013 H 50‘37H 54‘90” oo ol 7| 249 o000 0 o0fo o0 oJ 0.00
5/Hambone Hannah  |LSS 217.94| 36| 4560 1|0/0|0| 9 | 5060 42.06 0o o0 o] 7| 4206 3874/ 0 0 0| 0| 4 3874 3828 1 0 0 0 10 4328 5326/ 00| 0| 10| 6| 4326 000 0|0/ 0|0 |0 000
6|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 219.76| 35| 39.35{0|0|0|0]| 4 39.35] 39.22 0o o004l 3922 4360/0 000 9‘ 43.60 3035‘HMBTE‘ 35.35H 57.24” 1)1 0of10]12] 6224 o000[0 [0 00 o‘ 0.00
7|komanche Moon Mor |cc 22297| 38 4228/0|0/0|0| 7 | 4228 4500 0 o o0l13] 5500 3905 0 0 0 O 5 3905 3480 0 0 0 5 3481 6183 00| 0 10 8 518 000 0|0 0|00 000
8|Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 226.19] 39| s082/1|0o|o| 12| 5582 3877 o oo|3]| 3877/ 3781/ 2000 12‘ 47.81 36490H 1 H 0 H olol7 H 41.90H 51.89” ol ol ol10] 5] 418 o000folo/o] o]0 ‘ 0.00
9/Buckshot Collins ES 22755 39| 3846/0|0/0|0| 3 | 3846 46.49 00 o] 8| 4649] 4296 0 0| 0| 0| 8 4296 4292 0 0 0 0 9| 4292 66720 0| 010|121 5672/ o000 0| 0/ 000 000
10|choco Kid s 22484 51| a186/0(0f0]0] 6 4186 44.46 o/ o0l[o] 11| 4946] 42301000 11‘ 47.30 47469H 1 H 0 H 0 014 H sz.ng 63.53” o[olol10]9] 535 o000foolo]o]o ’ 0.00
11/Capt. Cowan ES 25450 51| 53.86/0|0/0|0| 10 | 5386 49.29 00 |o0]|10| 4929) 4564/ 0 0 0| 0|10 4564 4267 0 0 O O 8| 4267 73.04/ 00| 0| 10/13| 6304 o000 0| 0/ 0|00 000
12|Mat Bastarson cB 256.99| 43| 5436/5|0/0|0| 17 | 7936 4116 o0 ol 5| 4116 3683000 03 ‘ 36.83 34438H 0 H 0 H olofs H 34.38H 60.26” 30 olf10]15] es26] 000/ 0 0f0o 0 01 0.00
13|Chi-Town Cowboy  |ES 26419 61 50772]0/0|0| 14 | 6077 43.45 ol olloll12] 5345 4312[ 100 o 13 4812] 4282 1 0o o o0 |12 478 6403 0|0 o0 1010 5403 000 0 00 00 000
14/Pick Ax Pete DC 28277| 66| 5440 0|0/0|0| 11 | 5440 62.26 00 o0l 16| 6226 49841 00 o0 14‘ 54.84 42.50‘WWFTE‘ 47.50H 73.77” oo ol10]14] 677/ o000 0f0o 0 0‘ 0.00
15 Ranger Law BW 20950 59| 4995 0|0 /0|0| 8 | 4995 42.14 ol olloll1s| 6214] 5814 2 0|0 o 15 6814 5750 4 0o o o0 | 17 7750 5177/ 0|0 |0 104 | 4177 000 0 0/ 0 00 000
16/Manassas FCD 32060 77| 59.23/1|0|0|0| 15| 6423 s838 00 o0l 1a| 5838 6766/ 1 0|0 0 16‘ 72.66 54.91H 1 H 0 H o o016 H 59.91H 70.42” 1001016/ 6542/ 000 0] o000 OW 0.00
17 Grey Horn Gary ES 39319 82| 59.862|0/0|0| 16 | 69.86 59.15 0o o0 |o0|17| 6415 62323 0 0| 0|17 7732 585 0 0 O o0 15 5850 9836/ 7| 0| 0| 10|17 12336 000 0| 0/ 0|0 0 000
19|Big Iron Jenkins WRA | 3,294.83] 95| 73.86/6|0|0|0| 19 | 10386 e8.60 o/ ol[o]19]| es860] 80379000 19‘ 125.37 999400H 0 H 0 H 0o 019 H 999.00H 999.00” ool ol o9 999.00[ 999.00/0 [0/ 0] o]0 ‘ 999.00
19 One Son Of Gun ES 5999.94| 19| 999.99/0|0|0|0| 19 | 999.99 999.99 0 0 0| 0] 999.99) 999.99| 0 ' 0 0| 0| 0 999.99 99999 0 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99| 0 | 0 | 0| 0| 0 | 999.99| 999.99 0| 0/ 0| 0 |0 999.99




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Don CORLEONE
1 Pick Ax Pete 14 South Carolina 2 0 0
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4/28/2018
Final
Time

282.77



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Mat Bastarson 12 South Carolina 8 0 0

Page 2

4/28/2018
Final
Time

256.99



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM 4/28/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Elder Statesman

4 Grey Horn Gary 17 South Carolina 13 0 0 393.19
3 Chi-Town Cowboy 13 South Carolina 6 0 0 264.19
2 Capt. Cowan 11 ok South Carolina 0 0 0 254.50
1 Buckshot Collins 9 ki Georgia 0 0 0 227.55
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Saturday, April 28, 2018
Category
Standing
Category: Senior

2 Choco Kid
1  Tucker T Fudpucker

ALIAS

Page 4

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

2:54:25 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
10 South Carolina 3 0 0
3 South Carolina 6 1 0

4/28/2018
Final
Time

244.84
212.20



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Hambone Hannah 5 Georgia 2 0 0
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4/28/2018
Final
Time

217.94



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Silver Senior
1 Doc Kemm 2 South Carolina 2 0 0
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4/28/2018
Final
Time

185.76



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; B Western
1 Ranger Law 15 South Carolina 10 0 0
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4/28/2018
Final
Time

299.50



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Dash Caliber 4 Georgia 6 0 0
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4/28/2018
Final
Time

215.83



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Manassas 16 South Carolina 4 0 0
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4/28/2018
Final
Time

320.60



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM 4/28/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Classic Cowboy

2 Komanche Moon Morgan 7 South Carolina 2 0 0 222.97
1 Mt Zion Yellowboy 6 South Carolina 2 1 0 219.76
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Saturday, April 28, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

2:54:26 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
8 South Carolina 4 0 0

4/28/2018
Final
Time

226.19



Saturday, April 28, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: Cowboy
1 Fast Finger Fife

ALIAS
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

2:54:26 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety
1 e South Carolina 1 0 0

4/28/2018
Final
Time

152.38



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:53:30 PM Shoot date:

Buckshot Collins
Capt. Cowan

Total clean shooters: 2

4/28/2018



